
 
EMC TEST LAB      

A Division of 
DALEY ELECTRONICS PTY. LTD. 

ABN 95 005 279 809 
emctestlab.com.au                       84 Keys Rd 
Ph: (03) 9555 5153            Cheltenham Vic 3192       

EMC EMISSION TEST PRICE GUIDE 
From 1st January 2026 

Immunity tests also available. 

 

EMC TESTS        $  REPORT 

 

CISPR 11 
ISM scan & Plot 
Radiated 
Conducted  

  350 
  180  

$280 

CISPR 14.1    Household Appliances 
Radiated 
Conducted 
Clicks  

   
  350 
  180 
  360 

     

$280 

 

CISPR 15  
Lighting 
Radiated Loop 30MHz 
Radiated 1000MHz. 
+ conducted  

  270 
  320 

     180  

$280 

 

CISPR 32   
Info Tech 
Scan & Plot 
Radiated 
Conducted Mains 
Conducted Com Port     

350  
180   
215   

$280  

 

TRANSMITTERS  AS/NZS 4268 Tests up to 
2.4GHz.   

Typically 
$1800  to 
$3200  

Included   

 

Hourly Rate 

 

If applicable    250    

 

NOTE:  
1. THIS GUIDE DOES NOT LIST ALL TESTS PERFORMED  -PLEASE 

ASK IF YOU HAVE A SPECIFIC REQUIRMENT. 
2. PRICES ARE A GUIDE ONLY & SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT 

NOTICE 
3. ALL PRICES PLUS GST

 

4. PRICES ARE FOR SHIELDED ROOM SCANS.  
5. Radiated Emission scans to 1GHz. additional cost above 1GHz. 
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