

EMC TEST LAB

A Division of
DALEY ELECTRONICS PTY. LTD.
ABN 95 005 279 809

emctestlab.com.au
Ph: (03) 9555 5153

84 Keys Rd
Cheltenham Vic 3192

EMC EMISSION TEST PRICE GUIDE

From 1st January 2026
Immunity tests also available.

EMC TESTS		\$	REPORT
CISPR 11	ISM scan & Plot <i>Radiated</i> <i>Conducted</i>	350 180	\$280
CISPR 14.1	Household Appliances <i>Radiated</i> <i>Conducted</i> <i>Clicks</i>	350 180 360	\$280
CISPR 15	Lighting <i>Radiated Loop 30MHz</i> <i>Radiated 1000MHz.</i> <i>+ conducted</i>	270 320 180	\$280
CISPR 32	Info Tech Scan & Plot <i>Radiated</i> <i>Conducted Mains</i> <i>Conducted Com Port</i>	350 180 215	\$280
TRANSMITTERS	AS/NZS 4268 Tests up to 2.4GHz.	Typically \$1800 to \$3200	Included
Hourly Rate	<i>If applicable</i>	250	

NOTE:

1. THIS GUIDE DOES NOT LIST ALL TESTS PERFORMED -PLEASE ASK IF YOU HAVE A SPECIFIC REQUIREMENT.
2. PRICES ARE A GUIDE ONLY & SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
3. ALL PRICES PLUS GST
4. PRICES ARE FOR SHIELDED ROOM SCANS.
5. Radiated Emission scans to 1GHz. additional cost above 1GHz.